
Algorithm Development Schedule

Software & Data Management Plan

● Nature of algorithms, input data, output data,
schedule, approach to satisfying software
development standards, special requirements (e.g.,
field experiments), software testing plan, validation
plan, software maintenance plan

QDraft

● Revision

● AM Final

● PM Final

6/92

6/93

6/94

6/95

Michael D. King



Algorithm Development Schedule

Science Computing Facility Plan

● SCF requirements, including hardware, software,
and networking (within team & to EOS community)

● Draft 6/92

● AM Final 6/93

● AM Revision 6/94

● PM Final 6/95

nlnsn Michael D. King



Algorithm Development Schedule

● Pversion

● Version 1

● Version 2

● Version 3

Data Processing Software

● Programs, test data, user’s guide, operations guide,
software version description

AM-1

6/95

7/96

7/97

PM-1

12/97

12/98

12/99

runs!A Michael D. King



Algorithm Development Schedule

Calibration Plan
● Support development

MODIS Science Team

Software Review

● Annually

MO~IS Team Meetings

Status Reports

● Monthly

● Quarterly

● Semi-annual

of unified calibration plan for

Michael D. King


