Software & Data Management Plan

• Nature of algorithms, input data, output data, schedule, approach to satisfying software development standards, special requirements (e.g., field experiments), software testing plan, validation plan, software maintenance plan

• Draft	6/92
Revision	6/93
 AM Final 	6/94
• PM Final	6/95



Science Computing Facility Plan

• SCF requirements, including hardware, software, and networking (within team & to EOS community)

• Draft 6/92

• AM Final 6/93

• AM Revision 6/94

• PM Final 6/95



Data Processing Software

• Programs, test data, user's guide, operations guide, software version description

	<u>AM-1</u>	<u>PM-1</u>
• β version	6/95	
• Version 1	7/96	12/97
Version 2	7/97	12/98
Version 3		12/99



Calibration Plan

• Support development of unified calibration plan for MODIS Science Team

Software Review

Annually

MODIS Team Meetings

Status Reports

- Monthly
- Quarterly
- Semi-annual

